
Model Type Blades Working Width Security Total
Weight

Power
Minimum

EBT 165 M 
EBT 220 M
EBT 275 M
EBT 330 M
EBT 385 M
EBT 440 M
EBT 550 M
EBT 660 M
EBR 165 M 
EBR 220 M
EBR 275 M
EBR 330 M
EBR 385 M
EBR 440 M
EBR 550 M
EBR 660 M

Assembled
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled 
Assembled

3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12

165 cm
220 cm
275 cm
330 cm
385 cm
440 cm
550 cm
660 cm 
165 cm
220 cm
275 cm
330 cm
385 cm
440 cm
550 cm
660 cm

Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control

578 kg
610 kg
921 kg
956 kg

1361 kg
1405 kg
1790 kg
2175 kg
578 kg
610 kg
921 kg
956 kg

1361 kg
1405 kg
1790 kg
2175 kg

95 hp 4x4
105 hp 4x4
160 hp 4x4
180 hp 4x4
230 hp 4x4
270 hp 4x4
300 hp 4x4
330 hp 4x4
95 hp 4x4

105 hp 4x4
160 hp 4x4
180 hp 4x4
230 hp 4x4
270 hp 4x4
300 hp 4x4
330 hp 4x4

ASSEMBLED MATABROTO
LINE SPROUT REMOVAL

www.ikedamaq.com.br

ASSEMBLED MATABROTO LINE SPROUT REMOVAL

MATABROTO EBT 220 M

The MATABROTO (Root Destroyer/
Eradicator) cuts the soil horizontally in 
the whole working width with a depth 
that can be regulated between 20 and 40 
cm. This horizontal cut destroys the root 
system of the majority of vegetation present 
in overgrow pasture and causes a complete 
and homogeneous loosening and aeration of 
the soil.
The exclusive project of Arms in Tandem allow an 
assembly with greater distance between them, providing 
minimum disturbance to soil surface, significant reduction 
of plug risks even in the most critical situations, and less 
tensile stress, allowing for fast recovery of the pastures.
Without the barrier of compaction, the roots grow 
vigorously towards the deepest layers of the soil where 
there is water even in the most lingering droughts. It 
increases the capacity for water infiltration, retention and 
storage, protecting level curves.

45 days after Matabroto Original Pasture

12IKEDA EMPRESARIAL LTDA. Address: Maria Batistão, 243 - Distrito Industrial - Marília, SP
Brasil  -  ZIP Code: 17512-080 - Phone.: +55 (14) 3408-1008 - E-mail: vendas@ikeda.ind.br More green on the land!


