ASSEMBLED MATABROTO LINE SPROUT REMOVAL

www.ikedamaq.com.br

MATABROTO EBT 220 M

The MATABROTO (Root Destroyer/ Eradicator) cuts the soil horizontally in the whole working width with a depth that can be regulated between 20 and 40 cm. This horizontal cut destroys the root system of the majority of vegetation present in overgrow pasture and causes a complete and homogeneous loosening and aeration of the soil.

The exclusive project of Arms in Tandem allow an assembly with greater distance between them, providing minimum disturbance to soil surface, significant reduction of plug risks even in the most critical situations, and less tensile stress, allowing for fast recovery of the pastures. Without the barrier of compaction, the roots grow vigorously towards the deepest layers of the soil where there is water even in the most lingering droughts. It increases the capacity for water infiltration, retention and storage, protecting level curves.





45 days after Matabroto Original Pasture

Model	Туре	Blades	Working Width	Security	Total Weight	Power Minimum
EBT 165 M	Assembled	3	165 cm	Shock Control	578 kg	95 hp 4x4
EBT 220 M	Assembled	4	220 cm	Shock Control	610 kg	105 hp 4x4
EBT 275 M	Assembled	5	275 cm	Shock Control	921 kg	160 hp 4x4
EBT 330 M	Assembled	6	330 cm	Shock Control	956 kg	180 hp 4x4
EBT 385 M	Assembled	7	385 cm	Shock Control	1361 kg	230 hp 4x4
EBT 440 M	Assembled	8	440 cm	Shock Control	1405 kg	270 hp 4x4
EBT 550 M	Assembled	10	550 cm	Shock Control	1790 kg	300 hp 4x4
EBT 660 M	Assembled	12	660 cm	Shock Control	2175 kg	330 hp 4x4
EBR 165 M	Assembled	3	165 cm	Shock Control	578 kg	95 hp 4x4
EBR 220 M	Assembled	4	220 cm	Shock Control	610 kg	105 hp 4x4
EBR 275 M	Assembled	5	275 cm	Shock Control	921 kg	160 hp 4x4
EBR 330 M	Assembled	6	330 cm	Shock Control	956 kg	180 hp 4x4
EBR 385 M	Assembled	7	385 cm	Shock Control	1361 kg	230 hp 4x4
EBR 440 M	Assembled	8	440 cm	Shock Control	1405 kg	270 hp 4x4
EBR 550 M	Assembled	10	550 cm	Shock Control	1790 kg	300 hp 4x4
EBR 660 M	Assembled	12	660 cm	Shock Control	2175 kg	330 hp 4x4

IKEDA EMPRESARIAL LTDA. Address: Maria Batistão, 243 - Distrito Industrial - Marília, SP Brasil - ZIP Code: 17512-080 - Phone.: +55 (14) 3408-1008 - E-mail: vendas@ikeda.ind.br

